

MISC DJ ADJ225/18

SATINDER KUMAR Vs. RAM CHANDER PANDEY AND ORS.

12.04.2023.

Present: Sh. Varun- Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Mr. Mehtab Singh-Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Be put up on 02.06.2023

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.04.2023.