

**35**

**MISC DJ ADJ 225/18**

**SATINDER KUMAR Vs. RAM CHANDER PANDEY AND ORS.**

**17.11.2023**

**Present:** Sh. Varun Khera -Ld. Counsel for applicant.  
None for non applicant.

In view of the submissions made, be put up for further proceedings on 07.02.2024.

**(Rekha)**

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/17.11.2023**