

SATINDER KUMAR Vs. RAM CHANDER PANDEY AND
ORS.

03.04.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Varun Khera along with applicant
Vikram Singh (R2 in MACT No. 307/09 decided on
07.12.2016).
Ram Chander Pandey (R1 in MACT No. 307/09
decided on 07.12.2016).
Advocate Sh. Mehtab Singh for non applicant
/Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Put up on **12.07.2024** for submissions upon
applications.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/03.04.2024