

06.06.2025

At 10:42 am

Present: Advocate Sh. Varun Khera for applicant has joined
through VC.
Advocate Shri Mehtab Singh for Reliance General
Insurance Co. Ltd.

Put up on **08.08.2025 at 2:00 pm** for order.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/06.06.2025