

EX CIVIL 207/18  
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. VS. RAM  
CHANDER & ANR.  
MISC DJ ADJ 225/18  
SATINDER KUMAR VS. RAM CHANDER & ANR.

20.12.2025

At 3:15 pm

Present: JD Vikram Singh with Advocate Sh. Varun Khera  
Advocate Shri Mehtab Singh for insurance company.

List for arguments on **16.01.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/20.12.2025